CLARKE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
Course Name

Geometry w/Data Analysis
English Language Arts
English Language Arts
English Language Arts
English Language Arts

World History
Economics
Driver Ed.
Psychology
Customer Service and Sales
Health
PreCal
Biology
Algebra 1
Chemistry
Physical Science
Anatomy and Physiology
Prin. of Finite Math
Algebra 11
Environmental Science
Calculus
Health

Grade Level

10
11
12

12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12
9-12

Textbook Name

Big Ideas Geometry w/ Data Analysis
myPerspectives
myPerspectives
myPerspectives
myPerspectives

World History
Economics
Responsible Driving
Psychology and You
Be Our Guest
Health
Blitzer Precalculus
Biology
Algebralll
Chemistry: Matter & Change
Physical Science

Fundamentals of Anatomy % Physiciology

Blitzer: Thinking Mathematically
Algebralll
Environmental Science
Calculus
Edgenuity

Textbook Publisher

Cengage
Sawvas
Savvas
Sawvas
Savvas

Glencoe

Glencoe

Glencoe

McMahon

Theodore Kinni
Glencoe
Pearson

McGraw Hill
Cengage

McGraw Hill

Holt, Rinehart, Winston
Cengage Learning
Pearson
Cengage
Houghton,Mifflin, Harcourt

Pearson

Online Component

Big Ideas Math
Sawvas
Sawvas
Sawvas
Savvas
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